. Commpany Paid  Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring

{ity ofidig Spring -

_Cily of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
Citv of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy .
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

o
Tatabutilities paid in October 2021

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
hatural gas
W-5-8
water only
fire sprnk
W-5-5
water, sewer
water only
W-8-5
W-5-8
W-5-3

- water, sewer

water, sewer
compactr chg
water only
W-S-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
eiectri_gity

 electrigity

Howard County
Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Dates of

Location Service
300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Reoad, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

313 8 Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring 7127121 t0 8/31/21
500 S Main, Big Spring 7127121 t0 8/31/21
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 8/6/21 to 9/11/21
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 8/6/21 to 9/11/21
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 8/6/21 to 9/11/21
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring  9/1/21 to 9/30/21
Goat Hill Fire Station 8/5/21 t0 9/10/21
110 N 1st, Coahoma 8/25/21 to 9/27/21
8200 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs 8/25/21 fo 9/27/21
110 N 1st, Coahoma 8/27/21 to 9/28/21
300 S Main, Big Spring 9/2/21 to 10/4/21
315 S Main, Big Spring 9/2/21 to 10/4/21
312 Scurry, Big Spring 9/2/21 1o 10/4/21
312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It 9/2/21 1o 10/4/21
500 S Main, Big Spring 9/10/21 to 10/11/21
500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2 9/2/21 to 10/4/21
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring 8/30/21 to 9/29/21
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring 8/30/21 to 9/29/21
Silver Heels Fire Station 9/9/21 to 10/8/21
8213 N Service Rd 9/10/21 to 10/11/21
3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS9/8/21 to 10/7/21
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S 840 8/18/21 to 9/17/21
VFD Knott 9/8/21 to 10/7/21
VFD Knott GRDL 9/8/21 to 10/7/21
Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahon 8/27/21 to 9/28/21

8/20/21 to 9/21/21

824121 to 9/23/21
9/8/21 to 10/6/21
9/16/21 to 10/13/21
9/4/21 to 10/5/21
911721 to 10111/21
8/9/21 to 9/10/21
9/10/21 to 10/8/21
7127121 to 8/31/21
7127121 to 8/31/21
7127121 to 8/31/21
7127121 1o 8/31/21
7127121 10 8/31/21
7127121 to 8/31/21

Amt
Used

o

67

O oo oo

0
39
277

5
4

2

3

84
429
3
11.2
0

0

0
1094
38400
10320 kWh
8560 kWh
80 kWh
13800 kWh
80 kWh
83100 kWh
1913 kWh
264 kWh
447 kWh
8952 kWh
0 kWh

268 kWh
70 KWh
737 kWh

tons

kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$1562.98

$68.21
$149.23
$160.08
$188.22
$749.36
$152.98
$152.98
$540.11
$1,631.78
$21.00
$275.43
$74.08

$121.81
$127.83
$725.58
$3,149.97
$78.06
$430.90
$60.00
$72.07
$30.36
$96.19
$3,024.45
$885.55
$793.53
$17.32
$1,403.06
$17.32
$5,641.48
$163.42
$31.92
$46.46
$728.14
$10.84
$12.67
$14.19
$69.63

$22,069.17




