## Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

	n en		Dates of	Amt		Amount
Company Paid	Product	Location	Service	Used		Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	8/20/21 to 9/21/21	0		\$152.98
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	8/24/21 to 9/23/21	0		\$68.21
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	9/8/21 to 10/6/21	0		\$149.23
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/15/21 to 10/13/21	8		\$160.06
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	9/4/21 to 10/5/21	8		\$188.22
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/11/21 to 10/11/21	674		\$749.36
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	8/9/21 to 9/10/21	0		\$152.98
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/10/21 to 10/8/21	0		\$152.98
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21	39		\$540.11
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21	277		\$1,631.78
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21	5		\$275.43
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21	4		\$74.08
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21			
City of Big Spring	W-S଼S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	7/27/21 to 8/31/21	3		\$127.83
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring		84		\$725.58
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring		429		\$3,149.97
City of dig Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring		3		\$78.06
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	9/1/21 to 9/30/21	11.2	tons	\$430.90
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	8/5/21 to 9/10/21	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/25/21 to 9/27/21	0		\$72.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs		0		\$30.36
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	8/27/21 to 9/28/21	1094	kWh	\$96.19
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	9/2/21 to 10/4/21	38400	kWh	\$3,024.45
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	9/2/21 to 10/4/21	10320	kWh	\$885.55
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	9/2/21 to 10/4/21	8560	kWh	\$793.53
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It	9/2/21 to 10/4/21	80	kWh	\$17.32
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	9/10/21 to 10/11/21	13800	kWh	\$1,403.06
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2	9/2/21 to 10/4/21	80	kWh	\$17.32
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring		83100		\$5,641.48
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring		1913		\$163.42
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	9/9/21 to 10/8/21		kWh	\$31.92
MP 2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	9/10/21 to 10/11/21		kWh	\$46.46
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS		8952		\$728.14
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40				\$10.84
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	9/8/21 to 10/7/21		kWh	\$12.67
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	9/8/21 to 10/7/21		kWh	\$14.19
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahon	8/27/21 to 9/28/21	737	kWh	\$69.63
a - the state of the state of						

ซีอเล่ utilities paid in October 2021

\$22,069.17